
Orthodontics
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COURSE TITLE TOTAL CREDITS FALL SPRING

YEAR 1

ORTH 566A Foundations of Craniofacial Analysis 2.5 2.5

ORTH 567A Treatment Planning Seminar 1 1

ORTH 568A Diagnosis 4 4

ORTH 569A Clinic 29 13 16

ORTH 576A Typodont 1 1

ORTH 577A Laboratory Technique 1 1

ORTH 578A Case Conference Seminars 3 3

ORTH 579A Research 7 2 5

ORTH 586A Literature  Review 1 1

ORTH 587A Mixed Dentition Seminar 2 2

ORTH 588A Biomechanics 2 2

ORTH 589A Technique Seminars 11 11

ORTH 597A Ortho-Surgery Seminar 2 2

ORTH 598A Applied Teaching 3 3

PEDS 598A Development of Dentition 2 1 1

PERI 579B Perio-Ortho Seminars 1 1

DBMS 608 Intro Biomedical Research 1 1

DBMS 618 Special Topics: Microbiology (Section 04) 1 1   

DBMS 626 Advanced Oral Radiology 2 2

DBMS 628 Advanced Head and Neck Anatomy 4 4

DBMS 633 Anat Temporomandibular Joint 1 1

DBMS 638 Biostatistics 3 3

DPAT 612 Problems in Oral Pathology 2 2

DPAT 613 Problems in Oral Pathology II 2 2

TOTAL 88.5 35.5 53

YEAR 2

ORTH 569C Clinic 32 16 16

ORTH 578C Case Conference Seminars 3 3

ORTH 579C Research 9 4 5

ORTH 586C Literature Review 1 1

ORTH 587A Mixed Dentition Seminar 2 2

ORTH 587C Practice Management 2 2

ORTH 589C Technique Seminars 5 5

ORTH 597C Ortho-Surgery Seminar 2 2

ORTH 598C Applied Teaching 5 5

PERI 579B Perio-Ortho Seminars 1 1

DBMS 642 Nociception/Pain/Analgesia 2 2

DBMS 799 Master's Thesis Research 2 2

TOTAL 66 22 44

YEAR 3
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ORTH 569E Clinic 20 10 10

ORTH 578E Case Conference Seminars 3 3

ORTH 579E Research 15 5 10

ORTH 586E Literature Review 1 1

ORTH 597E Ortho-Surgery Seminar 2 2

ORTH 598E Applied Teaching 15 5 10

PERI 579B Perio-Ortho Seminar 1 1

DBMS 799 Master's Thesis Research 4 2 2

TOTAL 61 22 39
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